
Class Schedule 
Book of Judges 

December 2020 - January 2021 

Please read the text of study before coming to class, and make an effort to 
read the whole book multiple times during the six weeks of the class.  

Handouts with thought questions for each section will be posted on the 
website (www.bellairechurchofchrist.org) under Media > Bible Class 

Material > Judges. Check within a couple days of the upcoming class. 

Date Topic Text of Study

Wednesday, 2 December Prologue 1:1 - 3:6

Sunday, 6 December Othniel & Ehud 3:7-31

Wednesday, 9 December Deborah & Barak 4:1 - 5:31

Sunday, 13 December Gideon 6:1 - 10:5

Wednesday, 16 December Gideon & Abimelech 6:1 - 10:5

Sunday, 20 December Jephthah 10:6 - 12:15

Wednesday, 23 December Jephthah 10:6 - 12:15

Sunday, 27 December Samson 13:1 - 16:31

Wednesday, 30 December Samson 13:1 - 16:31

Sunday, 3 January Epilogue 17:1 - 18:31

Wednesday, 6 January Epilogue 17:1 - 18:31

Sunday, 10 January Epilogue 19:1 - 21:25

Wednesday, 13 January Review n/a
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